

2024 Callie Rohr Foundation Inc Callie Rohr Memorial Canoe and Kayak Race Sponsorship Form

Our company,	is proud to commit to participate ir
the sponsoring of the19th Run of the Callie Rohr Memorial Canoe and Kayak Race, June 22, 2024.	
We are committed to participate at the following	g level:
Platinum Level Sponsors:	
\$5000 cash and/or inkind contribution	
Receive: Business name listed a	
	business printed on race t-shirt.
	T during race weekend for product and/or advertising for your business. a link on the canoe race webpage.
Tour business logo with	a link of the cance race webpage.
Gold Level Sponsors:	
\$2500 cash and/or inkind contribu	ution at the same value.
	our business printed on race t-shirt.
	T during race weekend for your product and/or advertising for your business.
Your business logo with	a link on the canoe race webpage.
Silver Level Sponsors:	
\$1000 cash and/or inkind contribu	ution at the same value.
Receive: Small size logo for your	
Your business logo with	h a link on the canoe race webpage.
Bronze Level Sponsors:	
\$500 cash and/or inkind contribut	ion at the same value
	on race t-shirt and on canoe race webpage.
Our contribution will be in the form of: Cash Inkind D	Oonation Cash and Inkind Donation
Casiiiiikiid L	Cash and maind Donation
Description of Inkind Donation:	
I would like to provide a gift item(s) or gift ce	ertificate(s) for raffle or auction prize.
	Dated:
•	
Phone:	
Thank you for your support to this worthwhile event Research. Together we can "Make A Difference".	. Proceeds from our Paddle for A Cure will go to fund Pediatric Brain Tumor
Please make checks payable to: Callie Rohr Found	dation Inc.

Please return this completed form by May 24, 2024.